

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.16 In
Civil Appeal.No.10383/1996

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX FLT. LT. G.S. BAJWA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s) Mr. N.N.Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N.Verma, adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, adv.for
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Respondent-In-Person, Adv. (NP)

Applicant in person Mrs. Kamaljit Bajwa

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

If any solvent person can stand surety that should
be accepted and on that surety the amount can be paid to
the petitioner. With this observation the I.A. is
disposed of.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
PA to Addl.Regr.

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master