

a

C.A.No. 10383 OF 1996

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 18-21 In Civil Appeal No.10383/1996

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX FLT. LT. G.S. BAJWA

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for recalling of order dated 21.9.1998 & quashing of proceedings or review of Medical Board & release of money and refund of income tax and permission to file exact photocopies of certain documents )

Date : 11/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Ms.Binu Tamta,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr.RN Poddar,Adv.  
Mr,BV Balramdas,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

The respondent/applicant, who appears in person, states that these applications may be listed along with the main appeal which is already on the weekly board. Learned counsel for the appellants agrees. It is directed accordingly. Meanwhile, reply affidavit be filed within four weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master