

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 10383 of 1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX.FLT. LT. G.S. BAJWA Respondent (s)
(with I.A.Nos.18-21 : for recall of order dated 21.09.1998 and
quashing of proceedings of review of Medical Board and release of
money and refund of income tax and permission to file exact
photocopies of certain documents) document (s) and with office report)
dated 5.8.2002)
(With I.A.No.5 : Application for leave to file cross objections)

Date : 28/01/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Respondent-in-person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

When this matter was called today, learned Additional
Solicitor General representing the Union of India was present,
however, the respondent, Ex-Flt. Lt. G.S. Bajwa who is
appearing in person was not present in the Court. Therefore,
we give an opportunity to the respondent to argue his case,
list this matter for final hearing on 04.02.2003. The
respondent shall be informed personally about the date of
hearing. The matter will be heard finally on that date even
though respondent is not present.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

.PA