

Ø

C.A.No. 10383 OF 1996
ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.....in Civil Appeal No.10383/1996

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX FLT. LT. G.S. BAJWA

Respondent (s)

(Appeal against the Order of 2.5.2003 of the Learned Registrar)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Respondent-In-Person,Adv.(NP)
(proxy counsel)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow, 3.12.2003.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER